CUENIK USLUGA

Internet

Privatni korisnici

Internet 10 Mbps
Internet 20 Mbps
Internet 40 Mbps
Internet 50 Mbps
Internet 100 Mbps

OPTIKA

Optika 150/50 Mbps
Optika 250/100 Mbps
Optika 500/200 Mbps

IPTV-Televizija
OSTALE USLUGE

Opomena

Reaktivacija usluge
Preseljenje prikljucka
Otklanjanje kvara-izlazak
tehnicara na lokaciju

IP govorni kanal

Staticka IP adresa-javna

OPREMA

Korisni¢ka antena
Router korisnicki

Iznos

Pretplate

€13,95
€15,95
€18,95
€22,95
€26,95

€17,00
€21,00
€26,00

€10,00

€ 3,00
€10,00
€80,00
€60,00

€ 6,64
€ 6,25

€166,00
€ 80,00

Priklju€na pristojba
s ugovornom obvezom

€00,00
€00,00
€00,00
€00,00
€00,00

€00,00
€00,00
€00,00

€00,00

jednokratno
jednokratno
jednokratno
jednokratno

mjesecno
mjesecno

Priklju¢na
pristojba bez ugovorne obveze

€132,72
€132,72
€132,72
€132,72
€132,72

€132,72
€132,72
€132,72

€00,00



